Asserballe 2 Mini RR

Friday

Green/Micro - 1400-1420

Practice started at 13:55:37

Asserballe 0,850 km

28-08-2015.14:00

|
|

BN

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
(-77-) - 2325686 -
1 1:07.461 +8.39% 13:56:46.326
2 1:33.911 +34.846 13:58:20.237
3 2:18.026 +1:18.961 14:00:38.263
4 1:06.619 +7.554 14:01:44.882
5 1:01.519 +2.454 14:02:46.401
6 1:01.114 +2.049 14:03:47.515
7 1:00.047 +0.982 14:04:47.562
8 59.919 +0.854 14:05:47.481
9 1:00.229 +1.164 14:06:47.710
10 1:03.067 +4.002 14:07:50.777
11 1:00.658 +1.593 14:08:51.435
12 1:02.530 +3.465 14:09:53.965
13 1:34672 +35.607 14:11:28.637
14 59.065 14:12:27.702
15 1:06.880 +7.815 14:13:34.582
16 1:05.571 +6.506 14:14:40.153
17 59.127 +0.062 14:15:39.280
18 1:02.371 +3.306 14:16:41.651
19 1:00.020 +0.955 14:17:41.671
20 1:00.592 +1.527 14:18:42.263
(21) Luka Zebastian Kofoed
1 1:10.821 +7.024 13:58:20.025
2 1:09.262 +5.465 13:59:29.287
3 1:08.890 +5.093 14:00:38.177
4 1:07.077 +3.280 14:01:45.254
5 1:06.293 +2.496 14:02:51.547
6 1:04.943 +1.146 14:03:56.490
7 1:03.827 +0.030 14:05:00.317
8 1:04.319 +0.522 14:06:04.636
9 1:06.883 +3.086 14:07:11.519
10 1:56.043 +52246 14:09:07.562
11 1:04.631 +0.834 14:10:12.193
12 1:06.250 +2.453 14:11:18.443
13 1:06.016 +2.219 14:12:24.459
14 1:04.817 +1.020 14:13:29.276
15 1:03.839 +0.042 14:14:33.115
16 1:05.112 +1.315 14:15:38.227
17 1:03.797 14:16:42.024
18 1:04.725 +0.928 14:17:46.749
19 1:04.969 +1.172 14:18:51.718
20 1:07.816 +4.019 14:19:59.534
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